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Winter 2024

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (NEP-2020)
PROGRAMME - B.M.S. (Five Year Integrated Course)

(SEMESTER III)

Days and Dates Time Sem. Cg:ze Course
Friday, 3 January, 2025 10:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. | III 70613 |Business Economics
Tuesday, 7 January, 2025 10:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. | III 70623 |Business Law
Thursday, 9 January, 2025 10:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. | III 70684 |Basics of Financial Services
Thursday, 9 January, 2025 10:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. | III 70685 |Recruitment and Selection
Thursday, 9 January, 2025 10:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. 101 70675 |Sales and Distribution Management
Friday, 10 January, 2025 10:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. | III 70676 |Equity and Debt Markets
Friday, 10 January, 2025 10:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. | III 70677 |OB & HRM
Friday, 10 January, 2025 10:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. | III 70678 |Consumer Behaviour
Monday, 13 January, 2025 10:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. | III 70633 |Taxation Procedures and Practices
Tuesday, 14 January, 2025 10:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. | III 70643 |Business Etiquettes
Wednesday, 15 January, 2025 10:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. 111 70663 ‘\q"l?si{cal;g d‘z:g&zzg%\ggvam Field
Thursday, 16 January, 2025 10:30 a.m. to 11:30 am. | II | 70664 i?g:ilty or Industry relevant Field
Friday, 17 January, 2025 10:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. | II | 70679 2112525:3 Markets Literacy 2 (Open
Monday, 20 January, 2025 10:30 a.m. to 11:30 am. | II | 70680 ﬁ’;ﬁ’:g‘gi::t%g“’imnmemal
Tuesday, 21 January, 2025 10:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. | III 70686 |Introduction to Data Science (OE)
Wednesday, 22 January, 2025 | 10:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. | II | 70687 g:;lfg;‘:‘(lo%"pmy EeEREs and

Important Note: eThe candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.
e Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.
e Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.
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